

## BioStacking Summit 2.0 Hosts Hybrid Event Featuring Kim Rogers of Rogershood Apothecary

BioStacking Summit 2.0 will host a hybrid event with the Worm Queen, Kim Rogers of Rogershood Apothecary to promote parasite cleansing.

COSTA MESA, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, August 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The highly anticipated BioStacking Summit 2.0 is set to return from September 9th to 20th with an exciting lineup of expert natural health speakers and hybrid event features that cater to both in-



Rogershood Apothecary Event Details

person and virtual attendees. Among the esteemed guest speakers, the summit is thrilled to announce the participation of Kim Rogers from Rogershood Apothecary, who will be sharing her extensive knowledge on the importance of parasite, heavy metal, and mold cleansing for overall health and well-being.



We are honored to have Kim Rogers join us at the BioStacking Summit 2.0. Her expertise and commitment to natural health align perfectly with our mission..."

Dr. Howard Cohn, DC

Kim Rogers, who became an internet sensation with over 10 million TikTok views when her story about healing from mold and parasite infections went viral, will be one of the key highlights of the summit. Her appearance will focus on the benefits and practical applications of her renowned parasite cleansing protocols, which has garnered widespread recognition in the holistic health community. By addressing hidden infections and parasites, Kim Rogers

has helped countless individuals achieve better health.

"I want everyone to be their own patient advocate!" said Kim Rogers. "I'm looking forward to helping our community start their healing journey."

This year's BioStacking Summit 2.0 offers a unique hybrid format, allowing participants to join

from anywhere in the world while also providing opportunities for in-person networking and hands-on experiences. Attendees will have access to exclusive VIP offers and giveaways, including special deals on products and services from summit sponsors. Those registering for the summit will also have the chance to win special giveaways valued at over \$150. Two winners will be announced on August 27th at the live event—one winner will be selected from online entries via the BioStacking Summit Facebook or Instagram, and the other will be announced to those attending the live in-person event at the Cohn Health Institute, a sold-out event.

"We are honored to have Kim Rogers join us at the BioStacking Summit 2.0," said Dr. Howard Cohn, the event's host. "Her expertise and commitment to natural health align perfectly with our mission to empower individuals with



BioStacking Summit 2.0



Rogershood Apothecary

the knowledge and tools they need to take control of their health."

The BioStacking Summit 2.0 is expected to attract a global audience of health enthusiasts, biostackers, and wellness practitioners eager to learn the latest in cutting-edge health strategies. Kim Rogers' session on parasite cleansing is one of the many highlights that attendees won't want to miss.

For more information and to register for the BioStacking Summit 2.0, please visit <a href="https://biostacking.com">https://biostacking.com</a>.

## About BioStacking Summit 2.0

BioStacking is the strategic combination of therapies, nutrition, and advanced technology guided by top holistic health experts. By layering these elements together, BioStacking aims to amplify the benefits of each, producing next-level results in health and wellness. This approach is designed to optimize your body and mind by targeting various aspects of your health simultaneously, creating a powerful synergy that enhances overall well-being.

About Kim Rogers and Rogershood Apothecary

Kim Rogers is the founder of Rogershood Apothecary, a leader in natural health solutions. Her parasite cleansing protocols have gained widespread recognition for their effectiveness in promoting detoxification and supporting overall wellness. Kim is dedicated to empowering individuals to take control of their health and be their own best advocates.

Cohn Chiropractic, Inc +1 714-754-8008 info@drhowardcohn.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram TikTok Other

Dr. Howard Cohn, DC

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/736942355

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.